


Some of our drinks may contain allergens. Please speak to a member of our team who can guide you around the menu. 
All Spirits are served in multiples of 25ml,

unless in a cocktail where there are three or more ingredients.
12.5% Service Charge is applied to all bills. All Service Charges go to our teams for all their hard work they put into your journey with

us.

S P E C I A L T Y  C O C K T A I L S

14
BITTER SWEET PUNCH
Banana Peel Rum, Campari, Demerara, Lime, Pineapple, Ginger Ale

14
SPICY BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA
Cazcabel Blanco, Cointreau, Lime, Blood Orange, Chilli, Tajin

15TEMPTATION
Martell VS, Martini Rubino, Mozart Dark Chocolate, Fig Liqueur, Chocolate 

14CLOUD NINE
Cazcabel Coffee, Kahlua, Double Espresso, Vanilla, Salted Caramel Foam

12
BLOOD ROYALE
Chambord, Orgeat, Lime, Prosecco, Flowers

15
FALLEN ANGEL
Dragonfruit-Infused Sapling Vodka, Aperol, Lemon, Orange, Mango, Bubble 

16
PB OLD FASHIONED
Wild Turkey 101, Demerara Syrup, Orange Bitters, Smoked Cherrywood

15

PB NEGRONI
Sapling Gin, Martini Rubino, Campari, Smoked Sage

S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S

14.5

THE DEVOUR SOUR
Wild Turkey 81, Disaronno, Lemon, Sugar, Angostura Bitters, Red Wine Syringe, Vegan Foamer

15

I SCREAM
Absolut Vodka, Blue Curacao, Baileys, Banana, Salted Caramel Foam

15

INFERNAL WISH
Wray and Nephew, Havana Club 3yr, Goslings Black Seal, Grenadine, Lychee, Pineapple,
Passion Fruit 

Some of our drinks may contain allergens. Please speak to a member of our team who can guide you around the menu. 
All Spirits are served in multiples of 25ml,

unless in a cocktail where there are three or more ingredients.
12.5% Service Charge is applied to all bills. All Service Charges go to our teams for all their hard work they put into your journey with us.

M O C K T A I L S

9

SINLESS COLADA
Coconut Cream, Lime, Pineapple, Vanilla, Cherry

9
FREE FASHIONED
Everleaf Forest, Demerara Syrup, Orange, Smoked Cherrywood

9
BERRIED ALIVE
Everleaf Mountain, Raspberry, Cherry and Plum Soda, Bubble 

9
FORBIDDEN EDEN
Everleaf Marine, Apple, Lemon, Agave, Mint

9
POPPING PARADISE
Everleaf Forest, Passionfruit, Vanilla, Lychee, Pineapple, Popping Candy

MYSTIC ABYSS
Sapling Vodka, Bombay Sapphire, Havana Club 3yr, Cazcabel Blanco, Blue Curacao, Chambord,
Lemon, Passion Fruit, Grenadine, Lemonade

14

13
TAINTED LOVE
Bombay Sapphire, St-Germain, Lemon, Sugar, Butterfly Pea Tea, Vegan Foamer

ELIXIR OF LIFE
Cazcabel Blanco, Midori, Lime, Watermelon 14

TOMMY'S ATONEMENT
Cazcabel Reposado, Lime, Agave, Alcoholic Orange Foam

15

14
REVIVER SPRITZ
Sapling Gin, Limoncello, Martini Ambrato, Apricot Jam, Soda, Rosemary
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14.5

13CAMPARI SPRITZ
Campari, Prosecco, Soda

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

13.5
HUGO SPRITZ
Sapling Gin, St Germain, Lemon, Sugar, Mint

13
ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Vanilla Syrup, Double Espresso

12
PORNSTAR MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla, Passo, Vanilla Syrup, Passionfruit Puree, Prosecco

12
MULES
Spirit, Lime, Ginger Beer

12
SOURS
Spirit, Lemon Juice, Sugar 

13
SEX ON THE BEACH 
 Sapling Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange, Cranberry 

13.5-16
Martini
Gin/Vodka, Martini Ambrato

13
MARGARITA
Cazcabel, Cointreau, Lime, Agave

NEGRONI
Sapling Gin, Martini Rubino, Campari,

14.5
OLD FASHIONED
Wild Turkey 101, Demerara Syrup, Orange Bitters

13

C L A S S I C S
W I N E

S P A R K L I N G

WHITE
Sauvignon Blanc, La Campagne, 
France

Garganega, Soave, Bolla

Chardonnay, Couvent des Jacobins, France

40

43

45

Btl
13.5

14.5

250ml
10.5

11.5

175ml

ROSÉ
Provence, Mirabeau, France 4314.511.5
RED

Merlot, La Campagne, France

Malbec, Lunaris, Argentina

Pinot Noir, Couvent des Jacobins, France

40

43

45

13.5

14.5

10.5

11.5

PROSECCO
Da Luca, Italy 45

Btl
10

125ml

CHAMPAGNE

Palmer & Co

Moët & Chandon

Ruinart

60

80

95

12

B E E R  A N D  C I D E R  
Lucky Saint 0.5%

Menabrea

1936 Bière

Noam

Meantime IPA

Old Mout Berries & Cherries/ Kiwi & Lime

Magners

Wignac Cidre Bio/ Rose 

6.5

7

7

7.5

7

7.5

7

7
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S P I R I T S S P I R I T S

VODKA
Sapling Vodka

Absolut                                                           

Zubrowka 

Belvedere

Grey Goose

6

6

6.5

7

8

25ml

TEQUILA

Dead Man’s Fingers Strawberry 

Cazcabel Blanco

Cazcabel Coffee

Cazcabel Reposado

Tapatio Blanco

Tapatio Reposado

Quiquiriqui Mezcal

Herradura Blanco

Herradura Anejo

Patron

6

6

6

7

7

7.5

7.5

7.5

8

9

RUM

Havana Club Spiced

Aluna Coconut Rum

Discarded Banana Peel 

Havana Club 3yr

Havana Club 7yr

Goslings Black Seal

Kraken

Wray and Nephew

El Dorado 15 Year Old

6

6

6.5

6.5

7

7

7.5

8

11

COGNAC
Hennessy VS

Martell VS

Martell VSOP

7.5

7.5

9

GIN
Beefeater Pink

Chase Sloe Gin

Sapling Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Whitley Neill Raspberry / Blood Orange

Hendrick's

Monkey 47

6

6

6

6.5

6.5

7

7.5

25ml

WHISKEY

Jack Daniel's

Wild Turkey 81 

Jameson

Bulleit Bourbon 

Johnnie Walker Black

Wild Turkey 101

Nikka From The Barrel 

Ritten House Rye

Glenfiddich 12

Glenmorangie 18

6

6

6

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

8

8

15



S O F T  D R I N K S

Pink Grapefruit Soda

Lemonade

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Rhubarb and Lemonade

Cola/Diet Coke

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

4

4

S N A C K S

British Crisp Co. Sea Salt & Vinegar Crisps

British Crisp Co. Cheese & Onion Crisps

British Crisp Co. Sweet Chilli Crisps

Olly’s Garlic & Basil Green Pitted Olives

Olly’s Chilli & Rosemary Green Pitted Olives

Awfully Posh Salted Peanuts

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5
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 15

 10

11.5

11.5

8

S A N J U G O

Sanjugo is an authentic Japanese experience located across
London. Enjoy a variety of Japanese delicacies to comfort your
soul serving the freshest ingredients and highest quality sushi.

Ⓥ EDAMAME / SPICY EDAMAME

Ⓥ SEAWEED SALAD

Ⓥ PADRON PEPPER
Served with sea salt & Ponzu sauce.

EBI FRY (5PCS)
Shrimps coated with crispy panko, topped with mayo & tonkatsu sauce.

CHICKEN YAKITORI (2PCS)

CHICKEN KARAAGE (8PCS)
Japanese authentic fried marinated soy chicken, served with mayonnaise.

FRIED CHICKEN / VEGETABLE DUMPLING (4PCS)

SNACKS

3 SASHIMI SET (9PCS) / 5 SASHIMI SET (15PCS)
Chef's choice 'fish of the day'.

SALMON & TUNA SUSHI SET
6pcs hoso maki & 6pcs nigiri.

SALMON & AVOCADO ROLL (8PCS)
Scottish salmon with avocado & sesame seed.

SPICY TUNA ROLL (8PCS)
Yellow fin tuna with spring onion, sweet chilli sauce, spicy mayo & shichimi flake on
top.

CALIFORNIA ROLL (8PCS)
Seafood sticks with avocado, cucumber, sushi prawn. Topped with mayo & tobiko.

Ⓥ GREEN VEGE ROLL (8PCS)
Ripe avocado, cucumber, pickled radish, kanpyo, sesame seed.

SUSHI

4.6/5.5

5

6

8.5

5.5

9

5.5



H A P P Y  H O U R

ALL DAY SUNDAY - MONDAY
TUESDAY-FRIDAY 4:00pm-6:00pm

SATURDAY - 1:00pm-3:00pm

Some of our drinks may contain allergens. Please speak to a member of our team who can guide you around the menu. 
All Spirits are served in multiples of 25ml,

unless in a cocktail where there are three or more ingredients.
12.5% Service Charge is applied to all bills. All Service Charges go to our teams for all their hard work they put into your journey with us.

15
FALLEN ANGEL
Dragonfruit-Infused Vodka, Aperol, Lemon, Orange, Mango, Bubble 

14

SPICY BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA
Cazcabel Blanco, Cointreau, Lime, Blood Orange,
Chilli, Tajin

14

BITTER SWEET PUNCH
Banana Peel Rum, Campari, Demerara, Lime, Pineapple, Ginger Ale

12

BLOOD ROYALE
Chambord, Orgeat, Lime, Prosecco, Flowers

10.5

10.5

SINLESS COLADA (mocktail)
Coconut Cream, Lime, Pineapple, Vanilla, Cherry

Wines 175ml
Sauvignon Blanc, La Campagne, France

Merlot, La Campagne, France

Beers
Menabrea
1936 Bière

9

9

7

7

BERRIED ALIVE (mocktail)
Everleaf Mountain, Raspberry, Cherry and Plum Soda, 
Bubble 

No Escape is the premier escape room
company in London with 8 amazing escape

rooms across 5 immersive venues. Check out
our website to see the incredible

experiences we offer!

p u r g a t o r y

WWW . P U RG A TO R Y B A R . C O . U K

Thank you for visiting us at Purgatory!
If you enjoyed your experience, kindly leave
us a review by scanning the QR code above.
If you mention a member of staff by name,
they receive a £5 bonus for each 5* review.


