purgatory

Cocktail Bar + Escape Rooms

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

PB OLD FASHIONED Wild Turkey 101, Demerara Syrup, Orange Bitters, Smoked Cherrywood	16	
FALLEN ANGEL Dragonfruit-Infused Sapling Vodka, Aperol, Lemon, Orange, Mango, Bubble	15	
PB NEGRONI Sapling Gin, Martini Rubino, Campari, Smoked Sage	15	
THE DEJOUR SOUR Wild Turkey 81, Disaronno, Lemon, Sugar, Angostura Bitters, Red Wine Syringe, Vegan Foamer	14.5	
SCREAM Absolut Vodka, Blue Curacao, Baileys, Banana, Salted Caramel Foam	15	
INFERNAL WISH Wray and Nephew, Havana Club 3yr, Goslings Black Seal, Grenadine, Lychee, Pineapple, Passion Fruit	15	
SPECIALTY COCKTAILS		
BITTER SWEET PUNCH Banana Peel Rum, Campari, Demerara, Lime, Pineapple, Ginger Ale	14	
SPICY BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA Cazcabel Blanco, Cointreau, Lime, Blood Orange, Chilli, Tajin	14	
TEMPTATION Martell VS, Martini Rubino, Mozart Dark Chocolate, Fig Liqueur, Chocolate	15	
CLOUD NINE Cazcabel Coffee, Kahlua, Double Espresso, Vanilla, Salted Caramel Foam	14	
BLOOD ROYALE Chambord, Orgeat, Lime, Prosecco, Flowers	12	

ELIXIR OF LIFE Cazcabel Blanco, Midori, Lime, Watermelon	14
TAINTED LOUE Bombay Sapphire, St-Germain, Lemon, Sugar, Butterfly Pea Tea, Vegan Foamer	13
MYSTIC ABYSS Sapling Vodka, Bombay Sapphire, Havana Club 3yr, Cazcabel Blanco, Blue Curacao, Chambord, Lemon, Passion Fruit, Grenadine, Lemonade	14
TOMMY'S ATOMEMENT Cazcabel Reposado, Lime, Agave, Alcoholic Orange Foam	15
REUIUER SPRITZ Sapling Gin, Limoncello, Martini Ambrato, Apricot Jam, Soda, Rosemary	14

MOCKTAILS

FREE FASHIONED Everleaf Forest, Demerara Syrup, Orange, Smoked Cherrywood	9
BERRIED ALIUE Everleaf Mountain, Raspberry, Cherry and Plum Soda, Bubble	9
SINLESS COLADA	
Coconut Cream, Lime, Pineapple, Vanilla, Cherry FORBIDDEN EDEN	9
Everleaf Marine, Apple, Lemon, Agave, Mint	9
POPPING PARADISE Everleaf Forest, Passionfruit, Vanilla, Lychee, Pineapple, Popping Candy	9

CLASSICS			

APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	13	WHITE Sauvignon Blanc, La Campagne, France	175ml 10.5	250ml 13.5	Btl 40
CAMPARI SPRITZ Campari, Prosecco, Soda	13	Garganega, Soave, Bolla	11.5	14.5	43
HUGO SPRITZ Sapling Gin, St Germain, Lemon, Sugar, Mint	13.5	Chardonnay, Couvent des Jacobins, France ROSÉ Provence, Mirabeau, France	11.5	14.5	45 43
ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Vanilla Syrup, Double Espresso	13	RED Merlot, La Campagne, France	10.5	13.5	40
PORNSTAR MARTINI Absolut Vanilla, Passo, Vanilla Syrup, Passionfruit Puree, Prosecco	12	Malbec, Lunaris, Argentina Pinot Noir, Couvent des Jacobins, France	11.5	14.5	43 45
MULES Spirit, Lime, Ginger Beer	12	PROSECCO Da Luca, Italy		125ml 10	Btl 45
SOURS Spirit, Lemon Juice, Sugar	12	CHAMPAGNE Palmer & Co		12	60
SEX ON THE BEACH Sapling Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange, Cranberry	13	Moët & Chandon			80
<mark>Martini</mark> Gin/Vodka, Martini Ambrato	13.5-16	Ruinart BEER AND CIDE Lucky Saint 0.5%	R		95 6.5
MARGARITA Cazcabel, Cointreau, Lime, Agave	13	Menabrea 1936 Bière			7
OLD FASHIONED Wild Turkey 101, Demerara Syrup, Orange Bitters	14.5	Noam Meantime IPA			7.5 7
NEGRONI Sapling Gin, Martini Rubino, Campari,	14.5	Old Mout Berries & Cherries/ Kiwi & Lime Magners			7.5 7.5
		Wignac Cidre Bio/ Rose			7

Some of our drinks may contain allergens. Please speak to a member of our team who can guide you around the menu.

All Spirits are served in multiples of 25ml,

unless in a cocktail where there are three or more ingredients.

12.5% Service Charge is applied to all bills. All Service Charges go to our teams for all their hard work they put into your journey with

US.

VODKA	25ml	GIN	25ml
Sapling Vodka	6	Beefeater Pink	6
Absolut	6	Chase Sloe Gin	6
Zubrowka	6.5	Sapling Gin	6
Belvedere	7	Bombay Sapphire	6.5
Grey Goose	8	Whitley Neill Raspberry / Blood Orange	6.5
		Hendrick's	7
TEQUILA		Monkey 47	7.5
Dead Man's Fingers Strawberry	6		
Cazcabel Blanco	6		
Cazcabel Coffee	6	WHISKEY	
Cazcabel Reposado	7	Jack Daniel's	6
Tapatio Blanco	7	Wild Turkey 81	6
Tapatio Reposado	7.5	Jameson	6
Quiquiriqui Mezcal	7.5	Bulleit Bourbon	6.5
Herradura Blanco	7.5	Johnnie Walker Black	6.5
Herradura Anejo	8	Wild Turkey 101	7.5
Patron	9	Nikka From The Barrel	7.5
		Ritten House Rye	8
RUM		Glenfiddich 12	8
Havana Club Spiced	6	Glenmorangie 18	15
Aluna Coconut Rum	6		
Discarded Banana Peel	6.5	COGNAC	
Havana Club 3yr	6.5	Hennessy VS	7.5
Havana Club 7yr	7	Martell VS	7.5
Goslings Black Seal	7	Martell VSOP	9
Kraken	7.5		
Wray and Nephew	8		
El Dorado 15 Year Old	11		





Sanjugo is an authentic Japanese experience located across

Pink Grapefruit Soda	3.5	London. Enjoy a variety of Japanese delicacies to comfort your soul serving the freshest ingredients and highest quality sushi.	
Lemonade	3.5	SNACKS	
Ginger Beer	3.5	▼ EDAMAME / SPICY EDAMAME	4.6/5.5
Ginger Ale	3.5		5
Rhubarb and Lemonade	4		6
Cola/Diet Coke	4	Served with sea salt & Ponzu sauce.	0.5
SNACKS		EBI FRY (5PCS) Shrimps coated with crispy panko, topped with mayo & tonkatsu sauce.	8.5 5.5
British Crisp Co. Sea Salt & Vinegar Crisps	3.5	CHICKEN YAKITORI (2PCS)	9
British Crisp Co. Cheese & Onion Crisps	3.5	CHICKEN KARAAGE (8PCS) Japanese authentic fried marinated soy chicken, served with mayonnaise.	5.5
British Crisp Co. Sweet Chilli Crisps	3.5	FRIED CHICKEN / VEGETABLE DUMPLING (4PCS)	
Olly's Garlic & Basil Green Pitted Olives	3.5		
Olly's Chilli & Rosemary Green Pitted Olives	3.5	SUSHI	
Awfully Posh Salted Peanuts	3.5	3 SASHIMI SET (9PCS) / 5 SASHIMI SET (15PCS) Chef's choice 'fish of the day'.	17 / 29
		SALMON & TUNA SUSHI SET 6pcs hoso maki & 6pcs nigiri.	15
		SALMON & AVOCADO ROLL (8PCS) Scottish salmon with avocado & sesame seed.	10
		SPICY TUNA ROLL (8PCS) Yellow fin tuna with spring onion, sweet chilli sauce, spicy mayo & shichimi flake on top.	11.5
		CALIFORNIA ROLL (8PCS) Seafood sticks with avocado, cucumber, sushi prawn. Topped with mayo & tobiko.	11.5
		© GREEN VEGE ROLL (8PCS) Ripe avocado, cucumber, pickled radish, kanpyo, sesame seed.	8

HAPPY HOUR

ALL DAY SUNDAY - MONDAY TUESDAY-FRIDAY 4:00pm-6:00pm SATURDAY - 1:00pm-3:00pm

FOLLEN ONCE

Ի <mark>ԱԼԼԷՈ ԱՈՆԵ</mark> Լ Dragonfruit-Infused Vodka, Aperol, Lemon, Orange, Mango, Bubble	15
30.	
SPICY BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA	
Cazcabel Blanco, Cointreau, Lime, Blood Orange,	
Chilli, Tajin	14
BITTER SWEET PUNCH	
Banana Peel Rum, Campari, Demerara, Lime, Pineapple, Ginger Ale	14
BLOOD ROYALE	
Chambord, Orgeat, Lime, Prosecco, Flowers	
PERPIPE AL III C I III	12
BERRIED ALIUE (mocktail)	
Everleaf Mountain, Raspberry, Cherry and Plum Soda, Bubble	9
SINLESS COLADA (mocktail)	
Coconut Cream, Lime, Pineapple, Vanilla, Cherry	9
Wines 175ml	
Sauvignon Blanc, La Campagne, France	10.5
Merlot, La Campagne, France	10.5
Beers Menabrea	7
1936 Bière	7



purgatory

Thank you for visiting us at Purgatory! If you enjoyed your experience, kindly leave us a review by scanning the QR code above. If you mention a member of staff by name, they receive a £5 bonus for each 5* review.

WWW.PURGATORYBAR.CO.UK





No Escape is the premier escape room company in London with 8 amazing escape rooms across 5 immersive venues. Check out our website to see the incredible experiences we offer!